Profec Manometer 63 mm
udvendig gevind 0 - 2,5bar
type glycerinfyldt bund
tilslutning 1/4" (0859928)

@bevo



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Bourdon rar

Materialevindue

Tilslutningsnippel

Materialehus

Tilslutningstype

Tilslutning

Tilslutning

Ngjagtighedsklasse

Kasse

Psi skala

Skala

Skala

Genereret den: 05-10-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

glycerinfyldt

kobberlegering op til 40 bars, fosforbronze fra 60 bar

polycarbonat

messing

rustfri stal

bund tilslutning

udvendig gevind

1/4"

1.6 %

63 mm

0,0-37,5 psi

0-2,5bar

0-2,5 bar
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